
Academic Calendar 1

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Academic Year & Summer 2021-2023
(All dates are inclusive. Please refer to nyu.edu/registrar/calendars (http://
nyu.edu/registrar/calendars/) for updated calendar information.)

2021
Description Day Date
Fall Classes Begin Thursday September 2
Labor Day: Holiday Monday September 6
No Classes Scheduled Monday October 11
Legislative Day Tuesday October 12 (classes

meet on a Monday
schedule)

Midterm Grades
Deadline

Wednesday November 3

Registration for Spring
2022 Semester Begins

Monday November 15

Thanksgiving Recess Thursday-Friday November 25-26
Last Day of Classes Tuesday December 14
Reading Day Wednesday December 15
Fall Semester Final
Exams

Thursday-Wednesday December 16-22

Winter Recess Thursday-Sunday December 23-January
23

2022
Description Day Date
January Term Monday-Friday January 3-21
Martin Luther King Day:
Holiday

Monday January 17

Spring Classes Begin Monday January 24
Presidents’ Day: Holiday Monday February 21
Spring Recess Monday-Sunday March 14-20
Midterm Grades
Deadline

Monday April 4

Registration for Fall
2022 Semester Begins

Monday April 20

Last Day of Classes Monday May 9
Reading Day Tuesday May 10
Spring Semester Final
Exams

Wednesday-Tuesday May 11-17

Commencement Wednesday May 18
Memorial Day: Holiday Monday May 30
2022 Summer Session I Monday-Wednesday May 23-July 6
Independence Day:
Holiday (observed)

Monday July 4

2022 Summer Session
II

Thursday-Wednesday July 7-August 17

Fall Classes Begin Thursday September 1
Labor Day: Holiday Monday September 5
No Classes Scheduled Monday October 10

Legislative Day Tuesday October 11 (classes
meet on a Monday
schedule)

Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday-Friday November 23-25
Last Day of Classes Wednesday December 14
Reading Day Thursday December 15
Fall Semester Exams Friday-Thursday December 16-22
Winter Recess Friday-Sunday December 23-January

22

2023
Description Day Date
January Term Monday-Friday January 2-20
Martin Luther King Day:
Holiday

Monday January 16

Spring Classes Begin Monday January 23
Presidents’ Day: Holiday Monday February 20
Spring Recess Monday-Sunday March 13-19
Last Day of Classes Monday May 8
Reading Day Tuesday May 9
Spring Semester Exams Wednesday-Tuesday May 10-16
Commencement Wednesday May 17
Memorial Day: Holiday Monday May 29
2023 Summer Sessions Monday-Wednesday May 22-August 16
Independence Day:
Holiday (observed)

Tuesday July 4

Labor Day: Holiday Monday September 4

 Additional Important Calendar Dates:

1. For refund schedule, see Withdrawal & Refund of Tuition in the
Tuition, Fees, & Financial Aid section on pages 105-106.

2. For registration and drop/add schedules, consult the Stern Office of
Academic Advising at uc.advising@stern.nyu.edu.
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